
001 |RO 23 0521279F |A |DA330781 | 08.06 16:56:19 |
002 |RO 23 0521301F |SA |DA102048 | 08.06 16:56:24 |
003 |RO 23 0521223M |APA |DA42ABB5 | 08.06 16:56:35 |
004 |RO 23 1068193M |A |DA14C675 | 08.06 16:56:41 |
005 |RO 21 0528514M |A |DA35864B | 08.06 16:56:48 |
006 |RO 24 1024360F |A |DA3CD5E2 | 08.06 16:57:00 |
007 |RO 23 0521205F |SAPA |DA3CD802 | 08.06 16:57:13 |
008 |RO 24 1024332F |AG |DA102544 | 08.06 16:57:17 |
009 |RO 24 1024367F |SA |DA102215 | 08.06 16:57:21 |
010 |RO 22 1362066F |A |DA118334 | 08.06 16:57:30 |
011 |RO 24 1024306F |N |DA9ACC57 | 08.06 16:57:36 |
012 |RO 23 0521265F |R |DA11808E | 08.06 16:57:43 |
013 |RO 22 1145868F |A |DA3CD8CE | 08.06 16:57:48 |
014 |RO 22 1145800F |A |DA10215C | 08.06 16:57:52 |
015 |RO 22 1145879F |AG |DA3CD68B | 08.06 16:57:56 |
016 |RO 22 1146086F |NPA |DA3CD644 | 08.06 16:58:01 |
017 |RO 23 0521309F |SA |DAD74ABD | 08.06 16:58:06 |
018 |RO 23 0521224F |A |DA3CD7D1 | 08.06 16:58:10 |
019 |RO 22 1145798F |A |DA3CD56D | 08.06 16:58:14 |
020 |RO 23 0521210F |SA |DA3CD5F7 | 08.06 16:58:19 |
021 |RO 24 1024313M |SA |DA35868E | 08.06 16:58:24 |
022 |RO 24 1024377F |A |DA3CD6D2 | 08.06 16:58:32 |
023 |RO 24 1024322F |A |DA3305AF | 08.06 16:58:43 |
024 |RO 23 0524982F |A |DA1180F0 | 08.06 16:58:49 |
025 |RO 21 0528425F |A |DA3CD660 | 08.06 16:58:53 |
026 |RO 23 0521272M |A |DA42AB6C | 08.06 16:59:13 |
027 |RO 24 1024356M |APA |DA35872B | 08.06 16:59:17 |
028 |RO 24 1024388M |A |DA14C883 | 08.06 16:59:20 |
029 |RO 22 1146728M |A |DA35870A | 08.06 16:59:23 |
030 |RO 20 0386728M |SA |DA3585FE | 08.06 16:59:27 |
031 |RO 23 0521267M |AG |DA3A209C | 08.06 16:59:30 |
032 |RO 24 1024305M |SA |DA358753 | 08.06 16:59:35 |
033 |RO 24 1024317M |A |DA42AA5A | 08.06 16:59:38 |
034 |RO 21 0528508M |SIPA |DA358621 | 08.06 16:59:44 |
035 |RO 24 1024309M |A |DA114DD0 | 08.06 16:59:48 |
036 |RO 24 1024304M |SA |DA35896A | 08.06 16:59:57 |
037 |RO 24 1024302M |A |DA14C708 | 08.06 17:00:01 |
038 |RO 22 1145815M |A |DA14C94F | 08.06 17:00:05 |
039 |RO 22 1145873M |A |DA3E3B77 | 08.06 17:00:08 |
040 |RO 23 0521219M |SA |DA14C760 | 08.06 17:00:12 |

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI 08.06.2025 17:10

Concurs : 01 Loc lansare :

Cod columbofil : 004649 Columbofil : Ghera Marcel
Latitudine : 45° 30" 47.8' N Longitudine : 21° 7" 35' E

Ceas Atomic : 08.06.2025 16:56:09 GPS
Ceas Porumbei : 08.06.2025 16:56:09 +0
Sincronizare : 08.06.2025 16:56:09 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 44

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Nr. | Serie inel |Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare |Observatii
Crt | | |senzor |Data Ora |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Antena Club : Benzing 48907196 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare: 80002040
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041 |RO 24 1024328M |A |DA42A921 | 08.06 17:00:18 |
042 |RO 23 0521275M |A |DA42A993 | 08.06 17:00:26 |
043 |RO 21 0528662M |R |DA358682 | 08.06 17:00:31 |
044 |RO 24 1024339M |AG |DAB6E8FD | 08.06 17:00:37 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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